## Allentown



File #: 15-3020 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Planning Commission Item Status: Passed

File created: 6/17/2019 In control: Planning Commission

On agenda: 7/9/2019 Final action: Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: City Place, 902 W. Hamilton Street, LMA-2019-00013, preliminary/final plan approval requested by

City Center Investment Corporation. The application proposes to construct a four-story apartment

building to existing parcel.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/9/2019	1	Planning Commission	approved with conditions	

City Place, 902 W. Hamilton Street, LMA-2019-00013, preliminary/final plan approval requested by City Center Investment Corporation. The application proposes to construct a four-story apartment building to existing parcel.